
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-12-2024
La Estrella de Chiloé
La Estrella de Chiloé
Noticia general
Lechagua avanza para ser la primera playa apta para el baño en Chiloé

8
665,1
$ 410.356

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-12-2024
La Estrella de Chiloé
La Estrella de Chiloé
Noticia general
Lechagua avanza para ser la primera playa apta para el baño en Chiloé

9
312,8
$ 192.984

2.800
8.400

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


